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2117 Rte 4 E, 07024, Fort Lee, US, United States
+12014619000

The place from Fort Lee offers 45 different menus and drinks on the menu at an average $5.3. What User likes
about Caffe Milano:
we stay in the double tree and have stopped for beer and eat in the late night. svetlana was so sweet and
welcoming. they close and she made sure that we took care of them. Thanks again, dear! read more. If you
crave for sweet dishes, Caffe Milano with its fine desserts can surely make an end of it, and you can look
forward to authentic /talian cuisine with classics like pizza and pasta.
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10 most popular

CHICKEN MARSALA

Sandwiches & Hot Paninis

CHEESE BURGER $6.0
Mains

CHICKEN CORDON BLEU
SANDWICH

Sandwich, Bagels, Burger

GRILLED CHEESE SANDWICH $4.0

Starters & Salads

POTATOE CHIPS $0.8
[}

Main Course

SEA BASS

Main

HOT ITALIAN SANDWICH $6.0

Sweels & Desserts

APFELSTRUDEL

$6.0

fllam Grilled Wraps

CHICKEN CHEESE WRAP $6.0

Popular Ttems

VEGGIE DELUXE SANDWICH $5.0

Cold Plates

CHICKEN SALAD PLATE $5.3

ROASTED TURKEY BREAST
SANDWICH

Cold Speciallies

ROTINI PASTA SALAD $1.0

Grub

CHICKEN CLUB WRAP $6.0

Market Tresh Sandwiches

REUBEN $6.0

064 Sandwiches

CHICKEN MELT $5.8

Ingredients Used
Uncategorized

HOMEMADE TUNA SALAD

SANDWICH $4.6

fllcoholic Drinks
BEER
MARSALA

VEGGIE WRAP $5.0
TURKEY CLUB WRAP $6.0

Combo

12 DELI SANDWICH CUP OF SOUP  $5.3
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12 DELI SANDWICH SMALL HOUSE
SALAD

Restaurant Calegory

DESSERT
ITALIAN

CHEF SALAD
COLESLAW

HOMEMADE RED
POTATO SALAD

HOUSE SALAD
DELI COMBO PLATE
GREEK SALAD
TUNA SALAD PLATE

$5.3

$6.0
$1.0

$1.0

$3.3
$5.3
$5.3
$5.3

GRILLED CHICKEN SALAD

Sandwiches
TUNA MELT

HOMEMADE CHICKEN SALAD
SANDWICH

CORNED BEEF SANDWICH
ROAST BEEF SANDWICH
CLASSIC HAM SANDWICH
COLD ITALIAN SANDWICH
CLASSIC BLT

HOMEMADE EGG SALAD
SANDWICH

cLuB
PHILLY CHEESE STEAK
GRILLED HAM CHEESE SANDWICH

$6.0

$5.8
$4.6

$5.0
$5.0
$4.8
$6.0
$5.0

$3.8

$5.8
$6.0
$5.8
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Caffe Milano

2117 Rte 4 E, 07024, Fort Lee, Opening Hours:
US, United States Saturday 11:00 -22:00
Sunday 11:00 -22:00
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